British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Girls 11-12
Printed: 2 November 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at
Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1 Alexandra Phung
Constanza Beamonte
Mariella Buchanan
Rebecca Del Sol- Gonzalez
Amelia McGinty

Ashling Poynton

Lara Murphy

Truc Nguyen

Thalia Olympia Nikitaidis
Alannah Nichol

Ava Fegan-Smith
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12 Bella Donnelly

Number of Entrants = 12

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18

R1

7
85
87
97
94
97
109
103
110
119
114
110

R2

80
86
86
83
92
95
92
97
104
107
113
103

R3

80
80
82
87
86
93
85
102
97
103
107
121

Total

237
251
255
267
272
285
286
302
311
329
334
334
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Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Page 1 of 1



