British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Girls 11-12

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall Position		R1	R2	R3	Total	Placing
1	Alexandra Phung	77	80	80	237	Overall Winner
2	Constanza Beamonte	85	86	80	251	Overall Runner-Up
3	Mariella Buchanan	87	86	82	255	Overall 3rd
4	Rebecca Del Sol- Gonzalez	97	83	87	267	
5	Amelia McGinty	94	92	86	272	
6	Ashling Poynton	97	95	93	285	
7	Lara Murphy	109	92	85	286	
8	Truc Nguyen	103	97	102	302	
9	Thalia Olympia Nikitaidis	110	104	97	311	
10	Alannah Nichol	119	107	103	329	
11	Ava Fegan-Smith	114	113	107	334	
12	Bella Donnelly	110	103	121	334	

Number of Entrants = 12